The premises are to be sold subject to and with the benefit of all easements, restrictions, 

encroachments, building and zoning laws, liens, unpaid taxes, tax titles, water bills, municipal liens 

and assessments, rights of tenants and parties in possession, and attorney’s fees and costs.

TERMS OF SALE: 

A deposit of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00 CENTS ($15,000.00) in the form of a 

certified check, bank treasurer’s check or money order will be required to be delivered at or before 

the time the bid is offered. The successful bidder will be required to execute a Foreclosure Sale 

Agreement immediately after the close of the bidding.